9:00-9:30 a.m.

9:45-10:30 a.m.

10:45-11:30 a.m.

11:45-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:00 p.m.

The College of New Jersey
Middle States Visit
Tito Guerrero - MSCHE Liason

May 7, 2013

Dr. R. Barbara Gitenstein, President
Loser Hall 116

Members of the Board of Trustees
Loser Hall 116

Campus community: faculty, staff, students
Library Auditorium

Self-Study/ Working Group Chairs - Lunch provided
Loser 201

John Landreau and Lisa Angeloni (Co-Chairs)
Loser 201



