The College of New Jersey

Middle States Visit

Tito Guerrero - MSCHE Liason

May 7, 2013

9:00-9:30 a.m.	Dr. R. Barbara Gitenstein, President Loser Hall 116
9:45-10:30 a.m.	Members of the Board of Trustees Loser Hall 116
10:45-11:30 a.m.	Campus community: faculty, staff, students Library Auditorium
11:45-1:30 p.m.	Self-Study/ Working Group Chairs – Lunch provided Loser 201
1:30-2:00 p.m.	John Landreau and Lisa Angeloni (Co-Chairs) Loser 201